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MONTREAL

Catégorie

Primaire- Niv 1
Primaire- Niv 1
Primaire- Niv 1

Primaire- Niv 1

Benjamin- Niv 2

Benjamin- Niv 2

RESULTATS - SCOLAIRE BLOC 1

Equipe

Académie Michele-Provost

Académie Louis-Pasteur
Ecole Pie-XIl
Ecole Victor-Lavigne

E. Sec. Marguerite-de-Lajemmerais

Ecole du Havre-Jeunesse

RSEQ MONTREAL - AMICALE CHEERLEADING

SAMEDI 28 JANVIER 2017

CENTRE CLAUDE-ROBILLARD

Les Saphirs
Le Magique
Les Aigles

Les Huskies

Le Wild/Phénix

Les Sharks

Juge 1
Stunts
Pyramides

26.10
27.30
20.60
24.90

21.50

11.50

10
11

13

14

15
16

Cadet- Niv 2
Cadet- Niv 2
Cadet- Niv 2
Cadet- Niv 2

Ouvert- Niv 1
Ouvert- Niv 1

Ouvert- Niv 3
Ouvert- Niv 3

E. Sec. De la Pointe-aux-Trembles
College Jean-Eudes

Ecole Sec. Saint-Laurent

E. Sec. Marguerite-de-Lajemmerais

E. Sec. Paul-Guérin-Lajoie-D'Outremont

Vincent Massey Collegiate

College Letendre
E. Sec. De la Pointe-aux-Trembles

Les Patriotes
Les Aigles

L'Express-X-Quise
L'Hypnotic/Phénix

Les Stars
Les Rams

Les Empereurs

Les Patriotes

25.00
26.90
23.30
23.70

25.00
25.50

26.90
25.00

Juge 2
Sauts
Tumbling

17.20
17.50
16.50
17.70

15.70

17.40

18.30
16.90
17.10
17.90

16.10

17.20

18.80
16.60

Juge 3
Projections
Danse/Choré

23.70
23.70
23.10
23.90

23.30

31.70

31.80
32.70
31.50
32.30

23.10

23.70

33.40
32.70

SOUS-
TOTAL

67.00
68.50
60.20
66.50

60.50

60.60

75.10
76.50
71.90
73.90

64.20

66.40

79.10
74.30

Juge 4
Légalités
Déductions

1.00
1.00
0.00
1.50

0.00

1.25

GRAND
TOTAL

66.00
67.50
60.20
65.00

60.50

59.35

Rang

w A~ FEP DN

3.25
0.50
0.00
1.00

71.85
76.00
71.90

N Wk B

XICK®



